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U-19 Championship
2023/24 25th round, Match #199

Friday, 19.04.2024, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Pirozhok Danylo
9 Shchekotylin Maksym
79 Sytnykov Mykyta
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
2 Debelko Yevhenii
71 Melnyk Bohdan (C)
74 Prysiazhniuk Artem
22 Bozhek Danylo
20 Drach Mykyta
10 Kuzyk Liubomyr
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr

Substitutes
31 Ivannikov Kyrylo
17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr
7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
13 Kaptenko Yehor
23 Chebonenko Daniil
16 Bakaliarov Artem
45 Makzenko Nazarii
19 Pylypenko Roman
5 Markov Maksym
11 Hopkalo Yaroslav
14 Vienik Stanislav
18 Ter Oleh

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

71 Kripak Nikita
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
16 Butenko Tymur
25 Hazazian Robert
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Dudarenko Artem
5 Korniienko Daniil
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
17 Hubenko Ramir
18 Yevchev Dmytro
19 Karpus Zakhar
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
23 Postemskyi Oleksandr
26 Murashko Dmytro

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Hirs Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #199
Friday, 19.04.2024, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr 35'

79 Sytnykov Mykyta
45 Makzenko Nazarii 46'

74 Prysiazhniuk Artem
14 Vienik Stanislav 46'

49' 14 Vilivald Volodymyr

50' 2 Kaplunov Illia

54' 16 Butenko Tymur
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

22 Bozhek Danylo
7 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 57'

59' 2 Kaplunov Illia
17 Hubenko Ramir

59' 27 Mihutskyi Stanislav
18 Yevchev Dmytro

8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr 64'

78' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan

78' 11 Mulyk Volodymyr
26 Murashko Dmytro

87' 17 Hubenko Ramir

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


